Hays County's Utility Usage

* Information posted in accordance with House Bill 3693, Chapter 2264-Section 2264.001(b).

Detailed bills can be obtained through the Hays County Auditor's Office in writing under the

Public Information Act:

County Auditor
712 S. Stagecoach Trail, Suite 1071
San Marcos, TX 78666

COUNTY OF HAYS

RECORD OF ELECTRICITY, WATER, AND NATURAL GAS CONSUMPTION

UTILITY BILLS PAID IN FEBRUARY 2017

ELECTRIC CONSUMPTION
City of San Marcos
Pedernales Electric Co-Op - Buildings
Pedernales Electric Co-Op - Non Buildings
Bluebonnet Electric Co-Op
Other Companies
Total

WATER CONSUMPTION
City of San Marcos
City of Kyle
Other Companies
Total

NATURAL GAS CONSUMPTION
CenterPoint Energy

CenterPoint Energy

Wimberley Hydro Gas Co.- Propane/Cyclin

SEWER
City of San Marcos
City of Kyle

DRAINAGE
City San Marcos

Metered Amount Units

640,507 KWH
64,082 KWH
220 KWH
51,168 KWH
KWH
755,977 KWH

Metered Amount Units

1,826,923 Gallons
600 Gallons
116,130 Gallons

1,943,653 Gallons

Metered Amount Units

1,407 CCF
305 MCF
Gallons

Metered Amount Units

1,826,917 Gallons
600 Gallons

1,827,517 Gallons
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Aggregate Costs
51,857.43
5,949.40

291.94

4,862.08

62,960.85

Aggregate Costs
15,080.92

37.99

2,900.96
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18,019.87

Aggregate Costs
1,122.91
2,185.65

3,308.56

Aggregate Costs
13,394.22
51.70
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13,445.92

Aggregate Costs
1,994.70
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1,994.70



